
Nimi Seura H/H50Tulos

Pistooli

1 Tero Haapalainen Kempele H 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87

2 Matti Kuonanoja Oruk H 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87

3 Pekka Välipirtti Kempele H 10 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 4 3 65

4 Ari Hulkkonen Oruk H 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 68

5 Timo Kuiri Oruk H 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

6 Erik Perkkiö Spol H 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80

7 Pasi Pöyskö Vihant H 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 78

8 Sami Lappi Oruk H 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 77

9 Petri Kostamo Spol H 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 71

10 Jani Pöyskö Vihant H 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 79

11 Aleksi Siren Spol H 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

12 Juhani Syri Muhos H 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 80

13 Miikka Kauppi Oulun Res H 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 4 1 71

14 Tomi Tuorila Oulun Res H 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 0 64

15 Jani Kalttonen Muhos H 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 73

16 Marko Sandelin Haapavesi H 10 9 9 9 7 6 6 6 5 4 71

17 Marjo Törmikoski Vihant D 10 9 8 8 7 5 5 5 3 0 60

18 Pasi Parkkila Vihant H 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 69

19 Janne Lehtonen Lakeus H 6 4 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 22

20 Jarmo Tuomela Rantsila H 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 70

21 Mika Moisejef Ii H 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 75

22 Sami Junnila Ii H 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81

23 Ari Sandvik Vihant H 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 72

24 Juho Tuomimem Ii H 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 1 0 52

25 Risto Moisejef Ii H 50 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 86

26 Eero Rauto Vihant H 50 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 81

27 Sakari Ranta Kempele H 50 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 1 67

28 Tapio Molander Oulun Res H 50 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

29 Jari Kauppi Oulun Res H 50 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 83

30 Ari Vuolteenaho Oruk  H 50 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 79

31 J-P Honkala Vihant H 50 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 3 70

32 J-P Vuot Lakeus H 50 9 8 7 6 3 3 3 2 0 0 41

33 Seppo Martnkauppi Lakeus H 50 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 3 2 2 57

34 Aarne Tervo Lakeus H 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Arto Hiltunen Oulun Res H 50 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 0 74

36 Aimo Torvinen Kempele H 50 10 9 7 7 7 6 6 2 2 0 56

37 Juha Sumen Kempele H 50 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 0 62

38 Jouko Siira Kempele H 50 10 9 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 0 55

39 Jukka Koskela Oruk H 50 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87

Kivääri

1 Tero Haapalainen Kempele H 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

2 Matti Kuonanoja Oruk H 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95

3 Pekka Välipirtti Kempele H 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93



4 Ari Hulkkonen Oruk H 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

5 Timo Kuiri Oruk H 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99

6 Erik Perkkiö Spol H 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

7 Pasi Pöyskö Vihant H 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88

8 Sami Lappi Oruk H 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

9 Petri Kostamo Spol H 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 0 77

10 Jani Pöyskö Vihant H 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 89

11 Aleksi Siren Spol H 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 92

12 Juhani Syri Muhos H 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

13 Miikka Kauppi Oulun Res H 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99

14 Tomi Tuorila Oulun Res H 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

15 Jani Kalttonen Muhos H 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

16 Marko Sandelin Haapavesi H 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83

17 Marjo Törmikoski Vihant D 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 6 84

18 Pasi Parkkila Vihant H 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

19 Janne Lehtonen Lakeus H 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

20 Jarmo Tuomela Rantsila H

21 Mika Moisejef Ii H 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 6 91

22 Sami Junnila Ii H 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87

23 Ari Sandvik Vihant H 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80

24 Juho Tuomimem Ii H 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

25 Risto Moisejef Ii H 50 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93

26 Eero Rauto Vihant H 50 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

27 Sakari Ranta Kempele H 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100

28 Tapio Molander Oulun Res H 50 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93

29 Jari Kauppi Oulun Res H 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99

30 Ari Vuolteenaho Oruk  H 50 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

31 J-P Honkala Vihant H 50 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 92

32 J-P Vuot Lakeus H 50 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

33 Seppo Martnkauppi Lakeus H 50 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

34 Aarne Tervo Lakeus H 50 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 0 0 0 56

35 Arto Hiltunen Oulun Res H 50 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

36 Aimo Torvinen Kempele H 50 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93

37 Juha Sumen Kempele H 50 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 79

38 Jouko Siira Kempele H 50 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 0 62

39 Jukka Koskela Oruk H 50 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

Oruk 706 692 699 730 719 3546

Muhos 705 710 692 697 343 3147

Kempele 676 707 687 671 656 3397

Oulun res. 664 699 684 669 696 3412

Haapavesi 643 149 158 682 154 1786

Vihant 629 311 671 595 671 2877

Spol kilta 610 325 664 610 410 2619

Ii 596 0 675 655 1926

Lakeus 541 519 474 595 452 2581
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